Copyright 1998, 1999, 2000. WI-0988 20000315
(All rights reserved). Printed in USA.
SEL-WA05010W,
WA05510W
Wiring Harness for SEL 500-Series
Connectorized® Relays
Features New Shorting Connector
Ordering Information
2350 NE Hopkins Court • Pullman, WA  99163-5603 USA
Phone: (509) 332-1890 • Fax: (509) 332-7990
Internet: www.selinc.com • E-mail: info@selinc.com
Part Number Example: WA05010WBX2A
For SEL-501, SEL-587 Connectorized*** W A 0 5 0 1 0 W  X  A
For SEL-551 Connectorized*** W A 0 5 5 1 0 W  X  A
Choose from the options below. Enter option codes to complete the appropriate part number.
Wire Size for Current Inputs
Option Codes
#10 A
#12** B
#14 C
#16 D
Wire Length
4 feet   1
8 feet**   2
12 feet   3
16 feet   4
20 feet   5
>20 feet   0
Wire Type
XLP** (Wire Insulation: Crosslinked Polyethylene (XLP); Temp. Range: —40° to 90°C; Voltage Rating: 600 Volts)    A
* = Additional Cost.
** = Standard options.  Specify part number WA05010WBX2A or, WA05510WBX2A.
*** = To order test harness, specify part number WA05010W or WA05510W.
 Wire Length: 6 inches
Terminated with banana jacks
No wire options